1
STEEL
FACADE FIXINGR-MBA
Fire-resistant metal insulation fixing
U
N
IV
E

FACADE FIXINGR-MBA
INSTALLATION DATA
1. Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2. Clean the drilled hole 3x.
3. Gently drive the steel dowel into the hole until the correct anchorage depth for the fastener is achieved. For soft substrates, use
the MKC 85 mm steel washer
4. Correctly installed steel facade fixing
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Lenght Plate diameter Max. thickness
d L D tfix, max
[mm]
M8
R- MBA-08090 8 90 35 40
R- MBA-08110 8 110 35 60
R- MBA-08140 8 140 35 90
R- MBA-08170 8 170 35 120
R- MBA-08200 8 200 35 150
R- MBA-08210 8 210 35 160
R- MBA-08230 8 230 35 180
R- MBA-08250 8 250 35 200
R- MBA-08300 8 300 35 250
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Substrate Concrete Solid brick
Perforated
ceramic brick